Winnipeg Minor Basketball Association, Inc. 200 Main Street Winnipeg Manitoba Canada R3C 4M2 Phone (204) 925-5774 Fax (204) 925-5929 Email baskman@basketball.mb.ca Web site www.wmba.ca



Tournament Sanction Form

Please return the completed form as soon as possible to the Winnipeg Minor Basketball Association to ensure insurance coverage for all participants. Without a completed tournament sanction form your tournament cannot be insured.

Today's Date: Proposed T		Tournament Date:	
Location of Tourname	nt:	Number of Teams	Participating:
Tournament Name:			
Entry Fee Charged: \$_	Host Team: _		
Tournament Contact	Name:		
	Address:		
	City:	Postal Co	ode:
	Phone: (H)	_ (W)	_ (Fax)
	Email Address:		
Is the tournament using MABO certified officials? YES NO			

Notes:

- 1. All current WMBA rules and regulations must be followed and respected throughout the tournament.
- There will be a \$25.00 per team fee for all teams participating in the tournament who are not currently members of Basketball Manitoba or the Winnipeg Minor Basketball Association. Fee is to be made payable to Basketball Manitoba.
- 3. Seven days prior to the tournament beginning, please provide a list of all teams participating and a copy of the tournament schedule to the WMBA.

Authorization of Tournament Sanctioning (Official Use Only)

Winnipeg Minor Basketball

Basketball Manitoba

Date







Date



